

Alumni Membership

The Olmsted Falls Schools Endowment and Alumni Association was established in 1995 to strengthen the ties between the alumni and the school community.

Our Annual Meeting is held in October. We welcome you to become involved with your Association, either as a Trustee or committee member. Also, please consider endowing or contributing to a scholarship for worthy graduating seniors of Olmsted Falls High School. The foundation conforms to federal guidelines and strict audit requirements, which assures the integrity of the foundation. The Alumni Association is a non-profit organization and all contributions are tax deductible. For more information on events, visit our website at https://www.ofcs.net/alumniAssociation.aspx

~Cathy Hess, Alumni Director

MISSION STATEMENT

- To establish and maintain communication with alumni who have graduated from or attended Olmsted Falls Schools
- To enhance and preserve the image, prestige and tradition of Olmsted Falls Schools
- To encourage a spirit of unity, loyalty and cooperation among the students, faculty and alumni of Olmsted Falls Schools
- To assist classes in planning and organizing their reunions, including maintaining alumni address and information files
- To work closely with and promote other organizations supporting the various activities of the Olmsted Falls Schools
- To establish, promote and maintain an endowment fund

MEMBERSHIP & DONATIONS Name _____ Maiden Name Address _____ City, State, Zip _____ **Email** Telephone Class Year Today's Date Please consider volunteering with the association. Check your area(s) of interest: Membership (Lifetime): \$35 ____ Athletic ☐ Hall of Fame: Distinguished Alumni **Additional Donation** (indicate amount): Scholarship program ____ Golden Grads ☐ Social: Unrestricted ____ Alumni Homecoming Make check payable to: Olmsted Falls Schools Endowment and Alumni Association : Ways & Means: Golf P.O. Box 38244, Olmsted Falls, OH 44138 Telephone 440-427-6030